
XC UJUE, 02 abril 2023

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Clasificación por número de vueltas

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 02/04/2023 11:28

Start : 10:19, Bandera a cuadros : 11:14

1 100 LAGUNA BENITEZ, IKER 236521-NA Hombre 00:57:38.897 5 - - 5:02.271 5

1 109 RIVAS IROZ, AITOR 236464-NA Hombre 00:58:33.749 8 - - 5:20.779 8
2 110 SARAGUETA ARJONA, IÑIGO 236583-NA Hombre 00:59:39.238 6 2 Vta. 2 Vta. 6:29.918 6
3 108 NAZABAL MENDIZABAL, ARATZ 279784-VI Hombre 00:56:37.259 5 3 Vta. 1 Vta. 7:32.945 5
4 106 COSTA VELA, PABLO 236536-NA Hombre 00:59:11.614 4 4 Vta. 1 Vta. 6:09.829 2

1 122 URRA YECORAS, GOIURI 236585-NA Hombre 00:55:45.895 11 - - 4:39.374 3
2 111 AMBROY LOPEZ, HAITZ 279815-SS Hombre 00:55:48.921 11 3.026 3.026 4:28.811 10
3 115 CANAL OTAZU, OIER 236459-NA Hombre 00:56:25.070 11 39.175 36.149 4:34.965 7
4 117 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, IBAI 236540-NA Hombre 00:58:03.001 10 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 4:57.012 9
5 119 ORQUIN MACAYA, IOSU 236632-NA Hombre 00:59:40.214 10 1 Vta. 1:37.213 5:02.697 10
6 120 PEREIROS CASTRO, MARKEL 236530-NA Hombre 00:59:05.053 9 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 5:28.662 8
7 116 ELVIRA MONREAL, ADRIAN 236488-NA Hombre 00:59:50.161 9 2 Vta. 45.108 5:31.933 4
8 118 MARTINEZ ARRONIZ, LEO 236543-NA Hombre 00:56:10.632 7 4 Vta. 2 Vta. 5:59.746 5
9 121 ROMERO FERRER, IZAN 54932-TE Hombre 01:01:45.506 7 4 Vta. 5:34.874 5:56.159 6
10 114 BERAZA LARRETA, IRENE 236480-NA Mujer 00:56:46.844 4 7 Vta. 3 Vta. 7:52.789 3
11 113 AYERRA TORRES, JAVIER 236606-NA Hombre 00:55:06.549 2 9 Vta. 2 Vta. 9:32.026 2
12 112 AREITIO FERNANDEZ, AIUR 279854-BI Hombre - 0 - - - 0
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1 122 URRA YECORAS, GOIURI 236585-NA Hombre 00:55:45.895 11 - - 85 c.c.
2 111 AMBROY LOPEZ, HAITZ 279815-SS Hombre 00:55:48.921 11 3.026 3.026 85 c.c.
3 115 CANAL OTAZU, OIER 236459-NA Hombre 00:56:25.070 11 39.175 36.149 85 c.c.
4 117 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, IBAI 236540-NA Hombre 00:58:03.001 10 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 85 c.c.
5 119 ORQUIN MACAYA, IOSU 236632-NA Hombre 00:59:40.214 10 1 Vta. 1:37.213 85 c.c.
6 120 PEREIROS CASTRO, MARKEL 236530-NA Hombre 00:59:05.053 9 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 85 c.c.
7 116 ELVIRA MONREAL, ADRIAN 236488-NA Hombre 00:59:50.161 9 2 Vta. 45.108 85 c.c.
8 109 RIVAS IROZ, AITOR 236464-NA Hombre 00:58:33.749 8 3 Vta. 1 Vta. 65 c.c.
9 118 MARTINEZ ARRONIZ, LEO 236543-NA Hombre 00:56:10.632 7 4 Vta. 1 Vta. 85 c.c.
10 121 ROMERO FERRER, IZAN 54932-TE Hombre 01:01:45.506 7 4 Vta. 5:34.874 85 c.c.
11 110 SARAGUETA ARJONA, IÑIGO 236583-NA Hombre 00:59:39.238 6 5 Vta. 1 Vta. 65 c.c.
12 108 NAZABAL MENDIZABAL, ARATZ 279784-VI Hombre 00:56:37.259 5 6 Vta. 1 Vta. 65 c.c.
13 100 LAGUNA BENITEZ, IKER 236521-NA Hombre 00:57:38.897 5 6 Vta. 1:01.638 125 c.c.
14 114 BERAZA LARRETA, IRENE 236480-NA Mujer 00:56:46.844 4 7 Vta. 1 Vta. 85 c.c.
15 106 COSTA VELA, PABLO 236536-NA Hombre 00:59:11.614 4 7 Vta. 2:24.770 65 c.c.
16 113 AYERRA TORRES, JAVIER 236606-NA Hombre 00:55:06.549 2 9 Vta. 2 Vta. 85 c.c.
17 112 AREITIO FERNANDEZ, AIUR 279854-BI Hombre - 0 - - 85 c.c.

Página : 1 / 1


